
 

2023-24 Arise & Shine Prayer Gatherings 

Bethel Campus | 7 p.m. | 3rd Fridays 

• Friday, Dec. 15 
• Friday, Jan. 19 
• Friday, Feb. 16 
• Friday, March 15 
• Friday, April 19 
• Friday, May 17 

 
New Milford Campus | 5 p.m. | 3rd Sundays 

• Sunday, Dec. 17 
• Sunday, Jan. 21 
• Sunday, Feb. 18 
• Sunday, March 17 
• Sunday, April 21 
• Sunday, May 19 

 
Valley Campus | Weekly 

• 8 a.m. Saturdays 
• 10 a.m. Thursdays 

 
Waterbury Campus | 5 p.m. | 3rd Sundays 

• Sunday, Dec. 17 
• Sunday, Jan. 21 
• Sunday, Feb. 18 
• Sunday, March 17 
• Sunday, April 21 
• Sunday, May 19 

 
 


